
Date Day June Programme 13/8/2022 Sat Celebration of Pink Day (Grade LKG to 3)
16/5/2022 Mon Reopening of Academic Classes - Maa Saraswati Pooja 15/8/2022 Mon Celebration of Independence Day
17/5 - 29/5 Tue Bridge Course 20/8/2022 Sat Celebration of Krishna Janmastami
30/5 to 2/6 Yoga shibra 22/8/2022 Mon FA 2 Morning Exam (Afternoon - Revision)

1/6/2022 Wed Syllabus Starts 23/8/2022 Tue FA 2 Morning Exam (Afternoon - Revision)
3,4,5 Fri, Sat. Sun - Local Holiday - Muddebihal Fair 24/8/2022 Wed FA 2 Morning Exam.  (Afternoon - Revision)
5/6/2021 Sun Celebration of Environmental Day 25/8/2022 Thur FA 2 Morning Exam (Afternoon - Revision)
8/6/2022 Wed Dividing the classes and giving TT 26/8/2022 Fri FA 2 Morning Exam (Afternoon - Revision)
14/6/2022 Tue Speech on - Blood Donation Day Grade - 4th to 10th 27/8/2022 Sat FA 2 Morning Exam
19/6/2022 Sun Celebration of Father's Day - Invitation to all fathers of BIS 29/8/2022 Mon Preparation of Ganesh Idol
21/6/2022 Mon Celebration of International Yoga Day 30/8/2022 Tue Decorating School for Ganesh Chaturti
Date July Programme 31/8/2022 Wed Celebration of Ganesh Chaturti
1/7/2022 Fri Celebration of Doctor's Day Date September Programme
2/7/2022 Sat Mock Election - 2022-23 Selection of House Head Boy and Head Girl. 3/9/2022 Sat Record observation Day of FA 2
9/7/2022 Sat Singing Competation - Sing your favourate song, as u like. 4/9/2022 Sat Explaination of Map in the Assembly by Higher section
11/7/2022 Mon FA 1 Morning Exam (Afternoon - Revision) (World population day) 5/9/2022 Sun Celebration of Teacher's Day 

12/7/2022 Tue FA 1 Morning Exam (Afternoon - Revision) 8/9/2022 Wed Celebration of World's Literacy Day (Discussion on birth        
and growth till 2021 - watching videos)

13/7/2022 Wed FA 1 Morning Exam (Afternoon - Revision) (Guru Poornima) 10/9/2022 Sat competition  - Grade 6 to 9

14/7/2022 Thur FA 1 Morning Exam (Afternoon - Revision) 14/9/2022 Wed
Celebration of Engineer's Day - creating videos by students 
to present on this day.

15/7/2022 Fri FA 1 Morning Exam (Afternoon - Revision) 17/9/2022 Sat Completion of 1st Sem Syllabus
16/7/2022 Sat FA 1 Morning Exam 18/9/2022 Mon SA 1 Revision
21/7/2022 Wed Bakrid (Holiday) 26/9/2022 Mon SA 1 Written & Oral Exam (Afternoon - Revision)
26/7/2022 Tue Celebration of Kargil Diwas (Special Programme) 27/9/2022 Tue SA 1 Written & Oral Exam (Afternoon - Revision)
30/7/2022 Sat Record observation Day of FA 1 28/9/2022 Wed SA 1 Written & Oral Exam (Afternoon - Revision)
Date August Programme 29/9/2022 Thur SA 1 Written & Oral Exam (Afternoon - Revision)

2/8/2022 Tue Nagara Panchami (Holiday) 30/9/2022 Fri SA 1 Written & Oral Exam (Afternoon - Revision)

6/8/2022 Sat Competition - Spell Bee Date October  Programme
8/8/2022 Mon Celebration of Friendship Day 1/10 to 9/10 Sat SA 1 Written & Oral Exam 

9/8/2022 Tue Moharam Holiday 2/10/2022 Sun Gandhiji & Shashtriji Jayanti (Visit to Muncipality)

11/8/2022 Thur Celebration of Raksha Bhandan 3/10 to 16/10 Dussehra Holidays

Calender of Events       2022 - 23



Sl.No. Date Day Name of the Festivals

1 21/7/22 Wed Bakrid 
2 2/8/2022 Tue Nagara Panchami 
3 9/8/2022 Tue Moharam Holiday 

31/8/2022 Wed Ganesh Chaturti 

4
03/10 to 16/10 Mid Term Dasara Vacation

5 23/10 to 26/10 S, M, T, W Deepavali
6 11/11/2022 Fri Kanakadas Jayanti 
7 14/01/2023 Sat Makara Sankarnti 
8 18/2/2023 Sat Mahashivaratari 
9 8/3 and 9/3/2023 Wed & Thur Holi

10 22/3/2023 Wed Ugadhi

Exams Type of Exams Date Record Observation Dates

FA 1 Oral & Written 11/7/2022 to 16/7/2022 30/7/2022
FA 2 Oral & Written 22/8/2022 to 27/8/2022 3/9/2022
SA 1 Oral & Written 26/9/2022 to 1/10/2022 22/10/2022
FA 3 Oral & Written 12/12/22 to 17/12/22 7/1/2023
FA 4 Oral & Written 13/2/23 to 17/2/23 25/2/2023
SA 2 Oral & Written 20/3/23 to 27/3/23 10/4/2023

Exam Tentative Dates

List of Holidays - 2022 - 23

Note : On the days of Record Observation Parents are invited to Visit school to see 
the performance of their child ( Timinig 9.30 to 12.30 pm)



Date House Subject 
16/5/2022 to 21/5/2022 Noble My goal this year
23/5/2022 to 28/5/2022 Darwin Happiness in Life
30/5/2022 to 4/6/2022 Newton Health
6/6/2022 to 11/6/2022 Raman Entertainment
13/6/2022 to 18/6/2022 Noble Blood Group
20/6/2022 to 25/6/2022 Darwin Father's Day & Yoga Day
27/6/2022 to 2/7/2022 Newton Doctor's Day
4/7/2022 to 9/7/2022 Raman Singing 
11/7/2022 to 16/7/2022 Noble Examination
18/7/2022 to 23/7/2022 Darwin Bakrid
25/7/2022 to 30/7/2022 Newton Kargil Diwas
1/8/2022 to 6/8/2022 Raman Words / Spelling

8/8/2022 to 13/8/2022 Noble 
Friendship & Moharam & 
Raksha Bhandan

15/8/2022 to 20/8/2022 Darwin 
Independence Day & Krishna 
Janmastami

22/8/2022 to 27/8/2022 Newton Examination
29/8/2022 to 3/9/2022 Raman Ganesh Chaturti
5/9/2022 to 10/9/2022 Noble Teacher's Day
12/9/2022 to 17/9/2022 Darwin Engineer
19/9/2022 to 24/9/2022 Newton Robotics
26/9/2022 to 30/9/2022 Raman Examination
1/10/2022 to 6/10/2022 Noble Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti
17/10/2022 to 22/10/2022 Darwin Deepavali
30/11/2022 to 5/11/2022 Newton Kannada Rajotsava
7/11/2022 to 12/11/2022 Raman Kanakadas & Grandparents
14/11/2022 to 19/11/2022 Noble Children's Day & Calligraphy
21/11/2022 to 26/11/2022 Darwin Best out of Waste
28/11/2022 to 3/12/2022 Newton Mother's Day
5/12/2022 to 10/12/2022 Raman Family
12/12/2022 to 17/12/2022 Noble Examination
19/12/2022 to 24/12/2022 Darwin Picnic
26/12/2022 to 31/12/2022 Newton Sports Meet
2/1/2023 to 7/1/2023 Raman New Year
9/1/2023 to 14/1/2023 Noble Youth's Day & Sankranti
16/1/2023 to 21/1/2023 Darwin Annual Day
23/1/2023 to 28/1/2023 Newton Healthy Food
30/1/2023 to 4/2/2023 Raman Quiz
6/2/2023 to 11/2/2023 Noble Celebration of Days
13/2/2023 to 18/2/2023 Darwin Examination
20/2/2023 to 25/2/2023 Newton Shivaratri
27/2/2023 to 4/3/2023 Raman Importance of Syllabus
6/3/2023 to 11/3/2023 Noble Hoil
13/3/2023 to 18/3/2023 Darwin Ugadi
20/3/2023 to 27/3/2023 Newton Examination
29/3/2023 to 10/4/2023 Raman Success
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